
seQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN STATE OF MARYLAND(MOE USE ONLy) 4S DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

1 2 3 
 e 

- DATE WELL COMPLETED 
, 

4 2 7 
Depth of Well 

WELL COMPLmON REPORT 
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 

PLEASE TYPE 

260 28 

COUNTY 
NUMBE(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 


IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) 


STioo USE ONLY 

DATE Rec:eIved 


11M DO yy~ 

8 13 

OWNER
STREET~O=R~R=F=D~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--tv~~~~~--~--------~ 

SUBDIVISION 

Nol required for driven _lis WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED
1---------::....-----------1 (Circle Appropriale Box) PUMPING TEST 

TYPE OF F~NG MATERIAL (Circle one) 
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

I---------r---===--~=:r_I CEMENT ~ BENTONITE CLAY 1BI clFEET 

add_ eMeI8 n needed) 

DESCRIPTION (U.. 

FROM TO
I--------------+---.,;..---I---:........of-===::..::..:a-l NO. OF BAG~ 46 L.\ ~O POUNDS __\__~ 

50' \ GALLONS OF WATER _________0 \'2. 

DEPTH OF ROUT SEAL (10 near~ I)~" &~'\C-. \"- '1, 
frorn ...,."..-';'-,.",.,.-_,.",.. fl. 10 -=",_=.,==...--=- fl. 

46 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 56 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

SO~-\ 5. (. 1.\ 3S 
 enler 0 if from surface 1..0 

BEFORE PUMPING ft.CASING RECORD 
17 20 

br~~~,<- 'OS ~ insert ~'2.6',,~~ WHEN PUMPING ft.[WJ llJR9T~appropriate 22 25 
code 

)({go 20 below TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)fft --\ ~ ~ ~ 
~ air r::J plalon [!J lurbine.

Nominal diameter Total depth 
lop (main) casing of main casing olher 

M IN 
CASING 

(neare inch)!TYPE t;~ fool) [QJ centrifugal 00 rOlary [QJ (describeW~-T<r ST 27 frr'1 27 below) 

eo 61 63 64 66 70 ~ ~ Ijet \JW bmerSible 
E OTHER CASING (if used)~-\- \8'1' 
A 8dlameler deplh (feet) 
C inch from 10 

PUMP INSTALLED 
H 

~------~II I~'____~ ~--- DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES 0 
S (CIRCLE) (yES or NO)I 

L-______~II I~'____~ ~--- IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

screen type SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
29or open hole JSTTl IiTifl PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 

IN BOX 29. 

lnsertJ~ ~ U 
CAPACITY:appr~ate BRONZE HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35~row ~t ~ 


23 24 

PUMP HORSE POWER 
37 41 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: (nearest ft.) 

43 47 

(circle appropriate box~yes 11 15 17 21WELL HYDROFRACTURED L!J and enter casing height) 
a ve ~ 


CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 
 LAND SURFACE 28 3032 36A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 11 \ (nearest)
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3 L=J below ~ foot)E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R ~36-39:-- 41 45 "":'47=------5-1 49 5ii51 


P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E - - - - F - -E-L-L-O-N-L-O-T
.........----L-OC-A-TION O W ------I 

I-___....;W..;.;E:.;L;:;L--------------I ~ SLOT SIZE 1 -- 2 -- 3 - ­ I
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 

~cgg~~~~~~:6~H~~~~~~~N04 ..W~~Ls~~~~6~~~~~~~~ DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 

CAPTIONED PERMIT. ANIf~AT ' H INFORMATION PRESENTED .OFSCREEN -:-:-_____:_:_ INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 

HEREIN IS ACC RAT AND OM TE TO THE BEST OF MY 56 eo THAN TWO DISTANCES 
KNOWLEDGE. '/ rom 0 I (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 

GRAVEL PACK 

SITE SUPERViSOR (sign. 01 driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if differenl from permittee) 

IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 88 

MOE USE ONLY 

68 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T (E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

http:I--------------+---.,;..---I---:........of


EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

B 

22 

9184 
6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

1-10 - 95- 0<0'-/5 
52'" :3 

please type 
70 fill in this form completely 79 

Date Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA TlON 
8 MM DO yy 13 

I Grayson Hom.es 
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 

9025 Chevrolet Dtiave 
36 Street or RFD 55 

MD 11 043I Ellicott City 
57 Town 70 State 72 Zip 76 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

Michael D. Isom M S D 162 
Driller's Name 76 license No. 81 

G. Ejgar Corp. 

sville 21030 

APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

12/26/06 
Date 

5 
8 12

7512 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
\lgJJ IRRIGATION 

fF1 FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
~ IRRIGATION 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

o PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

@] GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ,-­I ~-=3",-,o=-.!o""--=,, FEET 
~24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

BORED (or Augered) JETTED 

NEAREST 
INCH 

B 3 LOCA TION OF WELL 
I Howard 

8 COUNTY 21 

! Bille Haven Est 
23 SUBDIVISION 42 

LOT I 37 I 
48 50 

SECTION ...":-:-_-:-::' 
44 46 

! \Voodbine 
52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) LI_ _ --"2'--,,--,,,M'--='-' , 
73 76 77 78 

STATE 

11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROP5"O BOX) WEe T 

34 ~ 37 ~~ 
DISTANCE FROM ROAD -.Ef 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: fl BLK: :J..f:J. PARCEL hh 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEP ENT APPROVAL 

I 
SIGNATURE INSERT S -­_ _ 

DAT/.:~SjJ E..D - I J .fd ~ 
41 

~~::lOO7 nM~ ~U3/.afl'8431 MM 00 yy 48 C SI ~~ ~XP flATE 

~~r6TH 530 000 ~~T6 788 000 
~ ~ 9 ~ 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL . ____•• 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1{j.J.It II 
2. 

3. 

30 AIR -ROTary ~ERcussiOn; 
37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

other 

GJ 
39 W 

[Q] 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

FROM THE MAP HERE 

E 'J ~8 
N 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST OAD JUNCTION 

N 

DENV-Permit 97 ~CoUNTY 



· c 
HARR WELL DRILLING 

12047 FALLS ROAD 
COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030 

410-252-4588 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD REPORT 

Date Test Performed: 6-04-07 Permit Number: HO-95-0645 
Address: Sweetbay Street Subdivision: Belle Haven 
Owner Name: Grayson Homes Election District: 
Well Depth: 260 Ft Static Water Level: 20 Ft 

Time Water Level PSI Pumping Rate 
Pump Seconds to fiJI 

5gallon bucket 

0830 20 ft 22 sec 
0845 73 24 
0900 84 24 
0915 88 24 
0930 90 24 
0945 90 24 
1000 92 24 
1015 92 24 
1030 92 24 
1045 92 24 
1100 92 24 
1115 92 24 
1130 92 24 

Calculated 
Flow-Gallons 
Per Minute 

13.63 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALmDEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 


WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 . 

Information Form far the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 

inspection . . No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply 


with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally)!!!!! COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 

.Constructiou Regula60ns). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval. 


Company Name; rJ"rTheco VIO',.;) ... In'JJ'1; Telephone#: 70.3- 3141- <iP1I5'9 
? Address: 11.15"&, :z:..,:;vsrd~L .<ld. 
i t11.MA SJA-S VA-. ':)6Ja' 
\ . . . . . 

(Must';circle one) Licensed Plumber . icensed Well Licensed Well Pump Installer 
Licensb # and name ofindividuaI r~onsible for the fie 
Name (print): 5H4w;.J (y);Jlee License# en S D d ) l.p . 

'. " .*AJice.~s.edin!iiv:iduaJ lJ.Ius~ perform the actual install!ltion. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Li~enses may be subjected to field 

. 'Verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 

Name ofProperty Owner:....k Hcvf\~iq,,,, Home.s Telephone #: ::)i.fD~~- "?~~:J.. . 
Subdivision: •~4flp.vtr.~ ;:;an Lot#: ..:1:Z.-Well Tag#: HO -!15....- 0"'151/ 
Site Addr~s : ~;;}?-:tr::f{t{4~r 
Submersible Pump Data . Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 

Make: [7'1it>x and MO;~ , Make: BasHArT Two piece watertightcap: ~ 

Model #: /..frIOSo 7 . .Model#: f> t Do 55 Screened,vented well cap: ~ 

Pump Capacity 10 GPM Depth: '3,," (36" min) Cap secured to casing: .~ 

Well Yield.: I~< s= GPM " NSFIWSC approved:__ Conduit min 18" E.G.:Z 

Depth ofwell encountered at time of pump installation: . . (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:~ 


-- If ca acity exceeds well yield, a low water cut; off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 
or e arrestors, able guards, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one . ". 

Safety rope, 1 used., attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing L 
Piping to house House Connection,;~:f' 

Of" Type: POlye.+by)e"e... PVC sleeve to tmdisturbed seq at wall penetrationi~ 
"r ._ PSI: ~oo (160 psi min) +- Length of sleeve{5' minimum from foundation): 5 r 

Depth ofsupply line: 360 II (36" min) Sleeve sealed properly: V 

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distribU~ drainfields, and sewage reserve area. Ifthi.'s cannot be accomplished, contact this office for 
approval pr'to inS~ " . 

( a " , '1- /'-/- /5" . 
Signa1:ufeof company representative responsible for installation :. date 

For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed by Installer 

Date Insp. Requested: Y'dcJ!S Date Insp;Approved: tt {l" (V; Inspector:,_-",S_c_ 
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade ->1"-.__1 

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely v 
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly ----".I__ 
Safety rope not outside ofwell cap/casing . . V 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8'~ above finished grade ~ 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection .Z 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter '\/1: ~\.s>1IJ J 

http:26.04.04
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~--------------------------------~------------------------~~ I 

BELLE HAVEN ESTATES IDI~~ g1 

; 1 Daft·McCune·Walker, Inc.LOT 37 200 East Pennsylvania Avenru A Team of Land Planners, il l 
Towson, Maryland 21286 Landscape Architects, ~ I

l------r------,------,r--------l (410) 296-3333 Engineers, Surveyors & ~ IFax 296-4705 Enuironmental ProfessionalsJob No. 01067 Scale: 1"=50' Date: 12/26/06 Drawn By: MDT 
I 

N:\01067\01067F\Lot WeIl5'\FINAL\L0t37.d!jn . I 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ~~_-_-:-_ --:-:-~ -_==-_ ~ =-c- -=- c-:c -:-. - - - - - - - - - - J 



- - - - - -- --- - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - -

: • 'i • . > • : \ j, '... ~, • ~ ~., 

, .. \ I. II' \ f I' , ., I ' ' II II d II' Y. t' j,! I', I ! ,4: I ~ I,I 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv 10 #: 103326 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 37 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15246 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 9/24/2015 1029 Site: RIO at Kitchen Sink 
Date/Time Rec'd: 912412015 1222 Treatment: Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.9 
Collected By: R.Ott 4269RO Well #: HO-95-0645 

, .. . ". ..', i: -II ~, ~ ~ : ~... :.' . ~ '," ,~ 'I ' . r .. l ~ , I : '/lj : " _ ~ 

Nitrate <LO mgfL 10 601 9/25120151 1130 1CCH 

NOTES 

mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

3 ND:None Detected 

4 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Permit # : B 14003665 

Date Reported : 9/2512015 

MD State Certification # 133 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Drive, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410-313-1774 I Fax: 410-313-2648 


TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY DEVIATION TO 

NITRATE STANDARDS FOR CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 


DATE: 9--}'2 - \ 5 WELL PERMIT #: HO -~ - o(o4s 
PROPERTY OWNER: ~\tM~e.....uo4!.-!.._w-...:~...=:~. i\--....::l\b;,::.!..lQ.~v:..-___ 

\ 

SUBDIVISION & LOT #: :b.l\gc \\WV\ 0,t~~~ 


PROPERTY ADDRESS: -J,.\S Z.=4I--'"t~I<..--_S....LJoJl\tJ~{L.:..c.!:\-C-J,..j~~_?t.=.~.__
........... , -

M~'o~N 
\ 
('f\O Z.,llq, 

TESTIMONIAL: (Steps to be taken by the well owner or agent to bring the well into compliance 
with COMAR 26.04.04.09 (B) within fifteen (15) days) . 

\L. \k,®;(ll"\ \1\,7 \c. \\«i G.. (e Altv'XJ O?ffiOS\S ~~km 

CONDITIONS: . 

1) Within fifteen (15) days, the well instaHed under permit # HO -~ - M 5 will be 
documented to have a nitrate level of 10 ppm or less at the primary drinking tap as a result of 
installation of a nitrate filtration system. 

2) If the nitrate condition cannot be remediated to a level of 10 ppm or less via installation of a 
filtration system, then drilling a replacement well would likely be necessary. Issuance of a Final 
Certificate of Potability will be delayed untilthe issue is resolved. 

I hereby request that a Fifteen-Day Temporary Deviation to COMAR 26.04.04.09 be granted for 
the well installed under permit # HO ~{Qlo45 . I am fully aware of the conditions under 
which this deviation will be granted, and of my responsibilities as the well owner which include 
advising any future buyer/tenant of the installation, condition and maintenance responsibilities of 

oval device. 
___ .v".,_....... . 


Pros ective wner's Original Signature(s) ~erstiil(s) that intend to live in the dwelling) 

the nitrate 

http:26.04.04.09
http:26.04.04.09
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


MISCELLANEOUS ADDENDUM 

Date:_'D__.......... 


The Agreement Sale. dated 06/0712015, by and between K. Homanian Homes ofMaryhmd I, LLC, 

("Sellert!) and 


KarecmAbou 
(Purchaser) 

Sabitiyu Ab0t\ 
(Co-Purchaser), 

for Lot No. Community of BeUe Haven. is hereby amended as follows: .. 

RemQvaVI'ennination Contingency on Sale of your present home 

Yon hereby acknowledge: (a) the expit'atioll of the contingency period on your Current Residence according to 
Section D of Contmct House to SelllLease Addendum: or (b) receipt of notice of another bonafide offer to 
purchase the Property according to House to Sell/Lease Addendum the Agreement. You hereby elect to: 

.LRemove the contingency and nroc:eed to settlement according to Section C of the Contl'act Addendum House 
to Sell/Lease offhe Sales 

__Tennilinte tl\e Sales Agreement refund your earnest deposit. 

Miscellaneous 

The'PartieITg~'e'nsfoilows: 

Tllis Addendum snpClfsedes any' other language in reference to such plu'chnsc in the 
othenvis $ as it relntes to the Settlement, and it is also agreed tbat an other terMS 
Agre~ nt rem in unehanged and in effe<:t. 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (4JO) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 102335 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 37 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15246 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Datel Time Collected: 8/312015 1213 Site: Pressure Tank_ 
DateiTime Rec'd: 8/3/2015 1532 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 5.9 
Collected By: R.Ott 4269RO Well #: HO-95-0645 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNlTS REFERENCE METHOD DATErr1MEIANALYST 
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <\.O ...... MPNI 100 ml <\.O SM189223 8/4/2015/10151 LLO .,.. 
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN < \.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SMI89223 8/4/2015/10151 LLO 

NitTate mgIL 10 601 8/4/2015/09351 CRSG) 
Turbidity 2.54 - NTU <10 SM1821308 8/4/2015 1 10251 CRS 

Sand NS mglL 5 VisuaVGravimetric 8/4/2015.1 10251 CRS 

NOTES 

1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L) 

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

6 ND:None Detected 

7 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

8 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : B14003665 

Date Reported: 8/4/2015 

MD State Certification # 133 



,MAYE~'BROS4' INC. 
'Precait Concrete ProduCtS' 

'~Race:R& EJkiidP,,~'21075 

Letter 'of Satisfaction ' 

Hobt System Insta11ation 


;Acid:ms ofProperiy:' ___-" ' =t.....L.Jlooolb,-,-'_S"",,~ut..,..to<.=f)..f~_s;;t:-t:....:..~......--.............--L_CIl' '3.,
" ''-'''['-42..,.. ' ............ ' " 

W~oJ. \:2,,,,1., tn.o, :l'" 9., 

Da~~Fm&~D;_' ______a+/~IA~J~I~[~L______________~______ 

, " , Jnstaller: Sct n , L$C w.~' e' u 'C'2 b \ h~. 

Hoot TeohnicianlInspeOtoi: tn; 'k t S~ ,!!' f I~ 

I hereby certify that ~Hoot ~mstaBed at the propmy listed &hoVe ~ been in~ , 

a.ceordiDg to proper HQot imqaUa6oe~. I have 8180 vaihled the startQp oitbe system and 


,it is in proper worldngorder. ' 
 " , 

NameC)fInspector 0 ­
, Mayer Bros. ,Inc. 


PH: 41~7%-1434 ' WBE' :il'Iaye~ertnet 
F'X: 410-796-1438 NPCA 'C.tifted Plaat ~.~brospretast.com 

, " ,,', ' , , ; @ '" " " , , ' 
, ,.i : " J. " ' , 

1ene 39\;;1d 

http:brospretast.com


""',, 

BOW.AR.D COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 


WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply 

, with the National Sltandard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR26.04.04 (MD Well 
,Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval. 

Company Name: 1IIorrh&1i Viry'rjl'3. W')JI1; Telephone#: 71X3- 3<41- &4i59 

,Address: 1!.15"ea J0dv,rrcl4rL 4.d. 


Licensed Well Pump Installer 

N arne (Print): SHAwN In j lie r 	 License# n"l S D -2 , lp 
*A licensed individual n;mst perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 

licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field , 

verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 


t?1A(l4S5'hS VA., <ooJOC(I 

II 
(MusfcircIe one) Licensed Plumber ' 
License # and name of individual responsible for the fie ill 

Name of Property Owner:...k, H~tv<rii.;." HotvJe.,5 Telephone #: :)L1b-'2g~-?~h,;( 
Subdivision: ~#! Ears . Lot#:~Well Tag#:HO -flS..- 0"'15 ' 
Site Address: ft:JK;;;/~Zj{c/-i~ 
Submersible Pumll Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 

Make: £II/)T aod bA'11;15 Make: Bas HAYI Two piece watertight cap: -L 

Model #: t..tr!OSo 7 Model#: f> t 00 SS Screened, vented well cap: ~ 

Pump Capacity 10 GPM Depth: :,3"" (36" min) Cap secured to casing: . v' 

Well Yield:;';>?, s= GPM . NSFIWSC approved: Conduit min 18" B.G.: Z, 

Depth of well encountered at time ofpump installation: Sl bO i 

. (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:~ 

Ifpum .ca acity exceeds well yield, a low water cu~ off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 


or ue arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one 
Safety rope, 1 used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casilIlg .-L 
Piping to house House Connection 
Type: POIVedhV Ie.r.e... PVC sleeve to undisturbed so~ at wall penetrationj V 
PSI: ';;;00 (160 psi min) -r- Length of slecve{S' minimum from foundation): M? -r , 
Depth of supply line: ~ (36" min) Sleeve sealed properly: V 

Tine water supply line is required to be mt ;east teo feet from the septic tank, pwnp chamber, sew2Ige piping, 
distribution bo ,drailllfields, and sewage reserve area. lfthis £!!!!!Q! be accomplished, COlliltact this office for 
2Jpproval pro ,to wsta a' . 

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date 

For Health Department Use Only- Not to be completed bv Installer 

Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp ; Approved: 1.\- \<'~~IS' Inspector:_--?~ 
Inspection Data: 	Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade _.;:7--,,<_ 

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely 7' 
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly _-"..c:'-----:- ­

Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing .,/' 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade Z 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection ~ 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter . /" 

http:COMAR26.04.04


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410-313-1771 I Fax: 410-313-2648 


TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
Howard County www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Health Department 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
PERMANENT DEVIATION FOR NITRATES 

Expiration Date - APRIL 6, 2015 

October 6, 2015 

Homeowner 
15246 Sweetbay Street 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: 	 Belle Haven Est., Lot 37 
15246 Sweetbay Street 
Building Permit: B14003665 
Well Permit: HO-95-0645 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 9/1212015. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
4/16/2015. The well construction was completed on 4/412007. Water samples were collected on 
8/3/2015 & 9124/2015. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of 
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologicaJJy safe for 
drinking. 

The untreated water sample collected on 8/3/2015 indicated a nitrate level of 15.0 mgfL. This 
exceeds the maximum contaminant limit of 10 mgfL set forth in COMAR 26.04.04.09. After 
installation ofa nitrate removal device (kitchen tap reverse osmosis system), a post-treatment 
water sample was collected on 912412015 and indicated a nitrate level of <1.0 mgfL. 

This Department will grant a permanent deviation to the Interim Certificate of Potability on 
condition that the nitrate removal system effectively maintains a nitrate-nitrogen contaminant 
level of 10 mgfL or less. 

Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the following conditions: 

1. 	 The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously in 
accordance with the service contract for the life of the residence. 

2. 	 It is recommended that a Maryland certified water laboratory certified for nitrates 
analysis perform a ~ nitrate analysis. 

http:26.04.04.09
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


3. 	 If you decide to sell or rent your home in the future, you must make any potential 
buyer/tenant aware of this permanent deviation. A person who fails to make 
this disclosure is subject to the penalties set out in COMAR 26.04.04.12F 
Enforcement and Environment Article 9-1311, Annotated Code of 
Maryland. 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-9S-064S. Although 
the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department 
does not guarantee water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. 
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal 
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of 
Potability will be issued . Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final 
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a 
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code ofMaryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject 
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a 
Maryland certified water quality laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories 
certified by the state of Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-20 1 Oapr16.pdf 

APP~tt::ty,~ 

~~ M Wolf, L.E.H.S~~isor 
Groundwater Management Section 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: 	 Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 

http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-20
http:26.04.04


- - - - - --------------

Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 


Main: 410-313-6300 I Fax: 410-313-6303 

TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
Howard County www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Health Department 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

TEMPORARY INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

TEMPORARY DEVIATION FOR NITRATES 

Expiration Date - OCTOBER 7,2015 

September 22, 2015 

Homeowner 
15246 Sweetbay St. 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: 	 Belle Haven Est., Lot 37 
15246 Sweet bay Street 
Building Permit: B14003665 
Well Permit: HO-95-0645 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation for the above referenced property has been 
inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 9/12/2015. Final 
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 4/16/2015. The well 
construction was completed on 4/4/2007. Water samples were collected on 8/3/2015. 

The untreated water sample collected on 8/3/2015 indicated a nitrate level of 15.0 mgIL. This 
exceeds the maximum contaminant limit of 10 mglL set forth in COMAR 
26.04.04.30D(2)( a). 

This is a temporary deviation to allow additional time for installation of a nitrate removal 
system and submission of water sample results indicating that the treated water meets COMAR 
requirements. 

This Department will grant a temporary deviation to the Interim Certificate of Potability on 
condition that a nitrate removal system is installed and a water sample result for post-treatment 
nitrate level at the primary drinking tap is submitted to this Department within 15 days. Those 
results must indicate that the nitrate removal system is effectively maintaining a nitrate level of 
less than 10 mgIL. 

Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the following conditions: 

1. 	 The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously in 
accordance with the service contract for the life ofthe residence. 

2. 	 It is recommended that a Maryland certified water laboratory certified for nitrates 
analysis perform a ~ nitrate analysis. 

3. 	 If you decide to sell or rent your home in the future, you must make any potential 
buyer/tenant aware of the above condition. A person who fails to make this 
disclosure is subject to the penalties set out in COMAR 26.04.04.38D 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


Enforcement and Environment Article 9-1311, Annotated Code of 
Maryland. 

This Temporary Interim Certificate of Potability will expire 15 days from the date of issuance. 
Failure to submit the required water test results and obtain an Interim Certificate of 
Potability before the expiration date will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as 
a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code ofMaryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, 
subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a water sample appointment or contact a Maryland 
certified water quality laboratory to schedule a water sample. A Jist of laboratories certified by the 
state of Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-201Oapr16.pdf 

Approving Authority, 

~~o:r:~H~ 
Groundwater Management Section 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: 	 Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits 

Community Hygiene Program 

File 


http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-20

